
WHAT YOU NEED AN APARTMENT
ANYWHERE ELSE

A SUITE 
AT 525 LINC

Included

Included

Included

$1500

$400

$400

Your furniture

Housewares

Flat screen Smart TV

TOTAL UPFRONT COST $2300.00 (at least) All included in your rent

Starting rent price

ALL utilities

Gym membership

Co-working space

Peloton membership

Bi-weekly housekeeping

$2500

$400+/-

$100

$300

$44

$150

$1900 + 1 month free

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

TOTAL MONTHLY COST Approx. $3500 $1850

YOU’RE INVITED TO 
all-inclusive apartment living

617.915.6410 | 525linc.com       525 Lincoln Street, Allston, MA 02134

unfurnished
unoriginal
uncomplicated

Skip the fur
niture shopp

ing and util
ity setup.  

At 525 LINC,
 it’s all in

cluded. 


