525

ALLSTON

all-inclusive apartment living



Skip the furniture shopping and utility setup.

At 525 LINC, it's all included.

WHAT YOU NEED	AN APARTMENT ANYWHERE ELSE	A SUITE AT 525 LINC
Your furniture	\$1500	Included
Housewares	\$400	Included
Flat screen Smart TV	\$400	Included
TOTAL UPFRONT COST	\$2300.00 (at least)	All included in your rent
Starting rent price	\$2500	\$1900+1 month free
ALL utilities	\$400+/-	Included
Gym membership	\$100	Included
Co-working space	\$300	Included
Peloton membership	\$44	Included
Bi-weekly housekeeping	\$150	Included
TOTAL MONTHLY COST	Approx. \$3500	\$1850